UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | BS 5467 Copper AWA PVC BASEC 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
Single core PVC cable with aluminium wire armour (AWA).
Power and auxiliary fixed wiring cables for use in power
networks, underground, outdoor and indoor applications and

mm²
NOMINAL
THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
BW / CW
 GLAND
WRAPAROUND
CLEATS
Under Armour Overall
A9AWA1050 1 50 1 12.7 17.5 800 20 CC7
A9AWA1070 1 70 1.1 14.7 20.2 960 25 CC8
A9AWA1095 1 95 1.1 16.6 22.3 1240 25 CC9
A9AWA1120 1 120 1.2 18.5 24.2 1510 25 CC10
A9AWA1150 1 150 1.4 20.8 27.4 1900 32 CC11
A9AWA1185 1 185 1.6 23.2 30 2320 32 CC12
A9AWA1240 1 240 1.7 26 32.8 2930 32 CC14
A9AWA1300 1 300 1.8 28.6 35.6 3580 40 CC16
A9AWA1400 1 400 2 32.4 40.5 4600 40 CC16
A9AWA1500 1 500 2.2 36 44.2 5770 50S CC18
A9AWA1630 1 630 2.4 40 48.8 7250 50 CC20
A9AWA1800 1 800 2.6 45.6 55.4 9381 63S -
A9AWA11000 1 1000 2.8 50.6 60.6 11540 63S -
CONDUCTORS
Class 2 Stranded Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA